SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Dusk to Dawn
Application
Ideal for retrofit applications and new constructions, the
SYLVANIA ValueLED Dusk to Dawn luminaire is suited for
general area lighting, yards, docks, barns, service roads,
and security lighting. This luminaire utilizes a traditional

Installation
Intended for direct mounting to a pole or building façade.
Ordering Guide
AREADTD 2A / S055 UNV D 7 SC2 / T5 / GR / P
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color/Finish Option
AREADTD =
Area Light Dusk
to Dawn
2A = Generation 2A S055 = 18, 36 or
55W selectable
120-277V D = 0-10V 7 = >70 SC2 = 3000, 4000
or 5000K
T5 = Type V GR = Gray Finish P = Photocell
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp. Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC Options
61751 AREADTD2A/S055UNVD7SC2/T5/GR/P 18/36/55 120-277 0-10V >70 3000, 4000 or 5000K Type V up to 7650 138 Premium Photocell
Physical Information
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2022 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Name:
Email:
Phone:
13.9"
(353mm)
5.2"
(132mm)
10"
(254mm)
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Item Number 	 Ordering Abbreviation 	 Item Description
60127 	 AREADTD1A/ARM/24 	 Mounting Arm
ø1-5/8"
[42]